5 Holt Drive,
Stony Point, NY 10980
845-947-3034
H38 18.5W
LED SORAA PAR38
The H38 Spotlight is a specification grade medium and long throw
unit designed for PAR38 medium screw base LED lamps. Its theatrical

Mounting
Options for
 Ordering Codes
See
Accessory
Options for
Ordering Codes
Ordering Matrix
* All fixtures sold with 10° beam angle lamps – use Beam Spreaders to achieve desired angle.
Accessories
LV17  Louver
BD17  Barndoor
CF17  Color Frame
GF17  Glass Color Filter
DF17  Dichroic Color Filter
GF17-600  5ºx50º Linear Lens
GF17-601  Beam Softener
GF17-673  50ºx50º Spread Lens
GF17-702  UV Blocking Filter
CC18  Coiled Cord
SC  Safety Cable
IP  Integral Dimmer
Extension Wands